

Misc. (S)-05/2023

**Order no. 3 Dated- 18.01.2024**

Today is fixed for SR. Petitioner files hajira. SR of Special Citation is returned unserved with report. SR of Notice Board is not received.

Fix 23.02.2024 for SR of Notice Board.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Jangipur, Murshidabad.