

Misc S 05-23

WBMD11-000235-2023
Order no. 15, dated 17.12.2025

Today is fixed for filing draft copy.
Petitioner files hazira.
Time is allowed as prayed for by the petitioner.
To **13.03.2026** for filing draft copy.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)